JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

OCT

SULPHU N64 PCSA

6 7 8

1

2

3 4 5

NEUTRON MONITOR 1977

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN

mJHJ At

s

T e P

INETaST

W I‘*MWHW“A\ P ol WHNL“\,Y..J"‘W T M’“‘/\_M\Nluwnﬁuwﬂl L

el

L

oY

\‘ rLomy
7

TR R

Ly

3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

902952.9

906037.9

904193.9

908008.2

907915.1

905861.3

890960.6

894279.4

905188.7

10.0 %

902822.0



